ALPINE HIKE LEADER SCHEDULE

OPEN HOUSE EVERY SUNDAY AT ALPINE LODGE

Sunday July 3

Sunday July 10
Sunday July 17
Sunday July 24
Sunday July 31

Sunday August 7

Sunday August 14
Sunday August 21
Sunday August 28

9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM

9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM

Sunday September 4 9:30 AM
Sunday September 4 9:30 AM
Sunday September 4 9:30 AM
Sunday September 4 9:30 AM

Contact Information for hike leaders:

Carol Bodtker
Tom Dewey
Lynn MacDonald
Open

Rob Freinkel

Open

Bill Mayer
Open

Jeannie Bruyn

Open
Open
Open
Open

415-884-0850
510-381-8188
510-525-3843

415-608-7938

415-785-3516

415-456-1877

Pauline MacDonald (415) 381-2870 luddite48@comcast.net
Edie Nelson (831) 331-1754 Mayme (415) 924-3819 maymeharris@cs.com
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